PORTABLE
SANDBLASTER
23KG Capacity
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
SPECIFICATIONS
Air Delivery
Requirements:	 70-100 l/min
Air Consumption:	 0.96cfm @ 50psi

Item
No. Description Part No.
How To Order
Available spare parts can be ordered through the Special Orders Desk at any Bunnings Warehouse. If you have any
further questions, please contact Ozito Customer Service on:
Australia: 1800 069 486
New Zealand: 0508 069 486
The following is a list of spare parts carried by Ozito.
Please contact Customer Service for any parts not
listed.
13
7 16 10 9 15
14
8
17
1
11
4
12
2
6
5
3
   Tool: SandBlaster
Model No. PSB-5090
Item
No. Description Part No.
SPARE PARTS Tool:  Portable Sandblaster
Model No.: PSB-5090
Item
No. Description Part No.
How To Order
Available spare parts can be ordered through the Special Orders Desk at any Bunnings Warehouse. If you have any
further questions, please contact Ozito Customer Service on:
Australia: 1800 069 486
New Zealand: 0508 069 486
The following is a list of spare parts carried by Ozito.
Please contact Customer Service for any parts not
listed.
5
4
32
1
6
7
   Tool: SandBlaster
Model No. PSB-5090
Item
No. Description Part No.
IN ORDER TO MAKE A CLAIM UNDER THIS
WARRANTY YOU MUST RETURN THE PRODUCT
TO YOUR NEAREST BUNNINGS WAREHOUSE WITH
YOUR BUNNINGS REGISTER RECEIPT. PRIOR TO
RETURNING YOUR PRODUCT FOR WARRANTY
PLEASE TELEPHONE OUR CUSTOMER SERVICE
HELPLINE:
Australia 1800 069 486
New Zealand 0508 069 486
3 YEAR REPLACEMENT WARRANTY
Your product is guaranteed for a period of 36 months from
the original date of purchase and is intended for DIY (Do It
Yourself) use only. If a product is defective it will
be replaced in accordance with the terms of this warranty.
Warranty excludes consumable parts, for example: Ceramic nozzles,
hose clamps, air fittings and delivery hose.
WARNING
The following actions will result in the warranty being void.
•	 �If the tool has been operated on a supply voltage other
than that specified on the tool.
•	 �If the tool shows signs of damage or defects caused
by or resulting from abuse, accidents or alterations.
•	 �Failure to perform maintenance as set out within the
instruction manual.
•	 �If the tool is disassembled or tampered with in any way.
•	 Professional, industrial or high frequency use.
WARRANTY
TO ENSURE A SPEEDY RESPONSE PLEASE
HAVE THE MODEL NUMBER AND DATE OF
PURCHASE AVAILABLE. A CUSTOMER SERVICE
REPRESENTATIVE WILL TAKE YOUR CALL
AND ANSWER ANY QUESTIONS YOU MAY
HAVE RELATING TO THE WARRANTY POLICY
OR PROCEDURE.
OZITO Australia/New Zealand (Head Office) 1-23 Letcon Drive, Bangholme, Victoria, Australia 3175.
The benefits provided under this warranty are in addition